97
titan2
fu
se
d
 p
ro
d
u
ct
s
ti
ta
n
2popular products guide
Below are common Titan variants.
Other options are available to special order.  Please refer to the full
Product Range on page 107 and contact Lucy zodion Sales to discuss your
requirements. Gland plates and troughs are also available separately.
Titan2 (NT06) double pole single fuse cut out, complete with earth block, and brass plate with:
Fuseways Cable Entry Description Order Code
1 2 x 20mm grommets NT06-TT-NG12 THM0006032
1 2 x BW20 brass glands NT06-TT-NG18 THM0010170
1 2 x 20mm tubes NT06-TT-NG25 THM0010121
1 2 x 25mm tubes NT06-TT-NG26 THM0031147
Titan2 (NT06) double pole single fuse cut out, complete with earth block, small extension trough, and brass plate with :
1 2 x 20mm grommets NT06-TT-NEF-NG12 THM0010657
1 2 x 25mm grommets NT06-TT-NEF-NG13 THM0017257
1 2 x BW20 brass glands NT06-TT-NEF-NG18 THM0013678
1 2 x 20mm tubes NT06-TT-NEF-NG25 THM0010211
1 2 x 25mm tubes NT06-TT-NEF-NG26 THM0010212
Titan2 (NT06) double pole single fuse cut out, complete with earth block, large extension trough, and brass plate with :
1 2 x 25mm grommets NT06-TT-NED-NG13 THM0036546
1 2 x 20mm tubes NT06-TT-NED-NG25 THM0037191
1 2 x 25mm tubes NT06-TT-NED-NG26 THM0028975
1 2 x BW25 glands and 1 x 25mm grommet NT06-TT-NEE-NG82 THM0016546
Titan2 (NT08) double pole twin fuse cut out, complete with earth block, and brass plate with :
2 2 x 20mm grommets NT08-TT-NG12 THM0009901
2 2 x BW20 brass glands NT08-TT-NG18 THM0012689
2 2 x 20mm tubes NT08-TT-NG25 THM0013303
2 2 x 25mm tubes NT08-TT-NG26 THM0014521
Titan2 (NT08) double pole twin fuse cut out, complete with earth block, small extention trough, and brass plate with :
2 2 x 20mm grommets NT08-TT-NEF-NG12 THM0010563
2 2 x 25mm grommets NT08-TT-NEF-NG13 THM0029334
2 2 x BW20 brass glands NT08-TT-NEF-NG18 THM0014659
2 2 x 20mm tubes NT08-TT-NEF-NG25 THM0011708
2 2 x 25mm tubes NT08-TT-NEF-NG26 THM0010841
Titan2 (NT08) double pole twin fuse cut out, complete with earth block, large 2-way extention trough, and brass plate with :
2 2 x 25mm grommets NT08-TT-NED-NG13 THM0037298
2 2 x 20mm tubes NT08-TT-NED-NG25 THM0037316
2 2 x 25mm tubes NT08-TT-NED-NG26 THM0037323
Titan2 (NT10) double pole twin fuse cut out, complete with earth block, 3-way extension trough, and brass plate, with :
2 3 x 25mm tubes NT10-NED-NEE-NT6-NG61 THM0027135
2 3 x 20mm grommets NT10-NEC-NT6-NG68 THM0012093
2 2 x 25mm grommets, 1 x 20mm grommet NT10-NEC-NT6-NG52 THM0010786
Natalie Lundie
P&C